
Rose Palace 5/18/2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 17 2nd 17 3rd 15 1st 15

260 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 1.0 17.0 1.0 17.0 6.0 10.0 1.0 15.0 59.0 1

277 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 2.0 16.0 3.0 15.0 4.0 12.0 5.0 11.0 54.0 2

212 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 4.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 1.0 15.0 2.0 14.0 53.0 3

255 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 9.0 9.0 4.0 14.0 3.0 13.0 3.0 13.0 49.0 4

195 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 11.0 7.0 2.0 16.0 2.0 14.0 13.0 3.0 40.0 5

254 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - 2008 - 5100169 12.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 5.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 32.0 6

173 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 10.0 8.0 11.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 31.0 7

166 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 14.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 29.0 8

167 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 13.0 5.0 12.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 26.0 9

259 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 3.0 15.0 13.0 5.0 13.0 3.0 14.0 2.0 25.0 10

242 Harley Weber - Smoky Starlight - 2002 - 4225129 17.0 1.0 7.0 11.0 8.0 8.0 12.0 4.0 24.0 11

264 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 5090411 6.0 12.0 17.0 1.0 15.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 22.0 12

273 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 15.0 3.0 15.0 3.0 14.0 2.0 11.0 5.0 13.0 13

200 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 16.0 2.0 14.0 4.0 12.0 4.0 15.0 1.0 11.0 14

160 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 5.0 13.0 5.0 13.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

165 Amy Neusch - That’s Jack Frost - ???? scr sr #N/A SCR 0.0

258 Maggie Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 7.0 11.0 6.0 12.0 #N/A 4.0 12.0 0.0

276 Avery Gerhardt - Lee Cattolena - 5154740 8.0 10.0 16.0 2.0 11.0 5.0 #N/A 0.0

Youth Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 2 3 9 5 4 8 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total   

(1-100)

1 17 260 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 83.0

2 16 277 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 79.0

3 15 259 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.0

4 14 212 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

5 13 160 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 77.0

6 12 264 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 5090411 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 76.0

7 11 258 Maggie Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

8 10 276 Avery Gerhardt - Lee Cattolena - 5154740 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 71.0

9 9 255 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10.0 70.0

10 8 173 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.5

Youth Pleasure Rose Palace Location:Glenn Hodges

San Antonio Show 2013

Youth_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 195 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 68.0

12 6 254 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - 2008 - 5100169 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

13 5 167 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 8.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 64.5

14 4 166 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 64.0

15 3 273 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 64.0

16 2 200 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 64.0

17 1 242 Harley Weber - Smoky Starlight - 2002 - 4225129 8.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.0

San Antonio Show 2013

Youth_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 2 3 9 5 4 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
right 
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left

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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(1-100)

1 17.0 260 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 10.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 72.0

2 16.0 195 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 67.0

3 15.0 277 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

4 14.0 255 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 65.0

5 13.0 160 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 65.0

6 12.0 258 Maggie Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 63.0

7 11.0 242 Harley Weber - Smoky Starlight - 2002 - 4225129 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 61.5

8 10.0 212 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 60.5

9 9.0 166 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 59.0

10 8.0 254 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - 2008 - 5100169 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

Youth Trail Rose Palace Location:Glenn Hodges

San Antonio Show 2013

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7.0 173 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 56.0

12 6.0 167 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

13 5.0 259 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 8.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 50.0

14 4.0 200 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 15.0 48.0

15 3.0 273 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 45.0

16 2.0 276 Avery Gerhardt - Lee Cattolena - 5154740 7.0 8.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 40.0

17 1.0 264 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 5090411 8.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 39.0

San Antonio Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 4 3 2 7

8N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-70)

1 15 212 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 49.0

2 14 195 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 45.0

3 13 255 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 45.0

4 12 277 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.0

5 11 254 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - 2008 - 5100169 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 42.0

6 10 260 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 40.0

7 9 167 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 6.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 39.0

8 8 242 Harley Weber - Smoky Starlight - 2002 - 4225129 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 36.0

9 7 173 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 33.0

10 6 166 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 33.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Rose Palace Location:Doyle Meadows

San Antonio Show 2013

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5 276 Avery Gerhardt - Lee Cattolena - 5154740 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 28.0

12 4 200 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 21.0

13 3 259 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 7.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 7.0 21.0

14 2 273 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 25.0 11.0

15 1 264 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 5090411 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 24.0 2.0

San Antonio Show 2013

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:Doyle MeadowsLoc.

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position       

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense           

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 15.0 260 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 13 15 17 45

2 14.0 212 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 14 14 14 42

3 13.0 255 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 14 14 13 41

4 12.0 258 Maggie Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 13 13 14 40

5 11.0 277 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 11 10 12 33

6 10.0 166 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 11 10 11 32

7 9.0 173 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 8 9 12 29

8 8.0 264 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 5090411 9 10 9 28

9 7.0 254 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - 2008 - 5100169 7 7 12 26

10 6.0 167 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 7 8 11 26

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Rose Palace 

Boxing (1-60)

San Antonio Show 2013

Youth_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5.0 273 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 8 9 8 25

12 4.0 242 Harley Weber - Smoky Starlight - 2002 - 4225129 7 8 7 22

13 3.0 195 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 7 7 7 21

14 2.0 259 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 6 6 7 19

15 1.0 200 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 3 3 3 9

San Antonio Show 2013
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